MAXICHARGER DC DH120KW-480KW
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE OUTPUT POWER AC INPUT VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
MaxiCharger DC DH120 MDH120 120kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2150 x 782 x 480 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH160 MDH160 160kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2150 x 782 x 480 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH200 MDH200 200kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2150 x 782 x 480 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH240 MDH240 240kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2150 x 782 x 480 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH280 MDH280 280kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2287 x 782 x 782 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH320 MDH320 320kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2287 x 782 x 782 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH360 MDH360 360kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2287 x 782 x 782 mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH400 MDH400 400kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2287 x 782 x 782mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH440 MDH440 440kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2287 x 782 x 782mm
(H x W x D)
MaxiCharger DC DH480 MDH480 480kW Three phase
400V AC+10%
2287 x 782 x 782 mm
(H x W x D)
SIDE VIEW